PIT

N

Rider

Emily Boyce
Claudia Oppedisano
Anna Zakrevska

Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

Preliminary/Training

Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC

Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed
Hickory Bay 31.1 1 4.0 00 351 2 0.0 05:16
God of Thunder 325 2 0.0 1.2 33.7 1 0.0 05:45

Pugsley 35.2 3 8.0 0.0 432 3 0.0 05:34

XC
Time
0.0
6.8

2.4

Final Final
Score Place
35.1 1
40.5 2
45.6 3



15
14

10
12

Rider

Sydney Montieth
Isabella Byers
Olivia Reeves
Georgia Main
Alexandra Wickett

Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

Training

Horse Dress To Date

Score Place
Sweet Serendipity 28.3 1-T
Vaya Con Dios 28.3 1-T
RS Ambassador 31.9 3
Sweet Valley Girl 33.1 4
Philanthropy 37.6 5

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
12.0
8.0
12.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
1.6
1.2
0.0

Score
28.3

28.3
45.5
42.3
49.6

Place
1-T
1-T

4
3
5

XC

XC

Jump Elapsed

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

05:23
05:58
05:03
05:37
05:08

XC
Time
0.0
12.0
0.0
3.6
0.0

Final
Score

28.3
40.3
45.5
45.9
49.6

Final
Place

1
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oT

11
13

17
18

16

Rider

Stuart Black

Holly Jacks
Caroline Godson
Audrey Coleman
Katelyn Swain
Siobhain O'Connor
Katie LaBarge
Stuart Black

Ruairi Smith

Katie Bondrager

Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

Open Training

Dress To Date

Horse

Score
Iroquois 36.0
Bookie Ain't No Rookie 40.2
Philibuster 37.6
Freak Show 44.3
Tailwind Terry 43.3
Katniss 324
Cinnamon Bear 42.9
Charlie’s Wisdom 39.1
Fernhill Gucci 35.7
Heads or Tails 40.0

Place

3
5
4
10

DN 01 00~ ©

Stad
Jump

0.0
4.0
8.0
4.0
8.0
12.0
4.0
4.0
12.0
E

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.0
6.4
0.0
0.8
0.4

E

Score
36.4

44.2
45.6
48.7
51.3
50.8
46.9
43.9
48.1

E

Place
1

DN U1 00 © N b~ W

XC

XC

Jump Elapsed

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0

05:13
05:10
05:33
05:33
04:59
05:34
05:51
05:22
05:59

XC
Time
0.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
2.4
9.2
0.0
12.4

Final
Score

36.4
44.2
47.6
50.7
51.3
53.2
56.1
63.9
80.5

Final
Place

1

© 00N O~ WNDN



OPT-A

# Rider

20 Penny Rowland

23 Heather Mason

21 Nicole Verkindt

28 Melanie Marion

34 Regan Vankerrebroeck
31 Kim Knapp

29 Kenzie Cheslock

19 Sarah Gregg

26

Jade Maclnnes

Open Pre-Training A

Dress To Date

Horse

Lakeside Park
Cabarnet
Renegade

RREF Flynn
Blue Poppy
Regina Phalange
Finnegan
H'Vezda

Frankie

Score
29.3

30.5
37.3
31.3
35.5
33.8

E
31.5
38.3

Place
1

g oo w NN

o b

Stad
Jump

8.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

12.0
TE

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6.0
TE

Score
37.3

34.5
41.3
35.3
39.5
37.8

49.5
TE

Place

3

A O N O B

XC

Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

XC

Jump Elapsed

0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
40.0

RF

04:52
05:21
04:53
04:58
05:03
05:31

RF

XC
Time
0.0
5.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
9.6

RF

Final
Score

37.3
40.1
41.3
55.3
59.5
87.4

RF

Final
Place

1

o O~ WN



Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

OPT-B Open Pre-Training B
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
27  Carolyn Pass Cormier Noble Marabella 30.0 1 4.0 0.0 34.0 1 0.0 04:51 0.0 34.0 1
36 Kathleen Wilson Berlin Schénheit 38.3 2 4.0 0.0 423 3 0.0 05:00 0.0 423 2
22 Victoria Downey Executive Power 40.3 6-T 4.0 0.0 443 4 0.0 04:51 0.0 443 3
35 Nicole Reynolds Royal Dutchess 39.5 4-T 12.0 0.0 515 6 0.0 04:36 0.0 515 4
32  Valerie Moore Kapton Krunch 43.0 8 120 0.0 55.0 7 0.0 05:25 72 622 5
24 Kim McGurrin Rocketman 40.3 6-T 0.0 0.0 40.3 2 20.0 05:16 3.6 639 6
25  Jane Hyndman Tina 38.5 3 8.0 0.0 465 5 20.0 05:32 100 765 7
33 Kristina Keilty Best of Broadway 39.5 4-T 16.0 140 695 8 20.0 04:54 0.0 895 8



Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

JE Junior Entry
Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
54  Jelena Jerkovic Jiminy Cricket 34.3 1 4.0 0.0 383 2 0.0 04:49 20 403 1
46  Emily Hobbs Sir Watson 41.0 5-T 0.0 0.0 41.0 3 0.0 04:57 0.0 41.0 2
58 Arielle Ginzburg The Great and Mighty Hercules  38.5 3 4.0 0.0 425 5 0.0 05:19 0.0 425 3
49 Cadence Maisonneuve EIl Caballero 39.0 4 4.0 0.0 430 6 0.0 05:03 0.0 430 4
39 Amelia Twolan God Of Mischief 37.3 2 0.0 0.0 37.3 1 20.0 05:53 84 65.7 5
48 Olivia McNabb Leo from Heaven 43.8 8 4.0 0.0 478 8 60.0 05:12 0.0 107.8 6
41  Kylie Costie Lady Ellington 41.5 7 0.0 0.0 415 4 60.0 0553 8.4 109.9 7
55 Meghan McNabb Good As Gold 41.0 5-T 4.0 24 474 7 RF RF RF RF



SE

61
51
38
37
47
64
59
53
50
57
40
42
45
56
44

Rider

Bernadette Johnston
Sara Trayes

Marie Moffatt
Samantha Ward
Alexandra Mactavish
Erin Bain

Meghan Burke

Kira Andersen

Meg Jones

Angi Wyssen

Maggi Robertson
Alison Mundt
Kendra Puttick

Sue Clark

Melanie Marion

Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

Senior Entry

Horse

Signature Moves
Golden Treasure
Guinness

Union Conqueror
Sugar Rush
Stuart

Impromptu Il
Saint Reade
Perfect Golden Rules
Spring Loaded
Ally Cat
Quinelise

Flame

Einstein's Rooster
Don Minik

Dress To Date

Score
30.0

30.5
24.0
34.3
31.8
38.5
42.8
41.0
35.8
36.0
33.3
32.3
34.5
33.0
40.5

Place

2
3
1
8
4
12
15
14
10
11

.

5

9

6
13

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
8.0
8.0
12.0
4.0
12.0
0.0
8.0
8.0
4.0
24.0
RF

W
W

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 30.0 1
0.0 30.5 2
0.0 320 3
0.0 423 6
0.0 43.8 8-T
0.0 42.5 7
0.0 54.8 11
0.0 41.0 5

0.0 438 8-T
0.0 440 10

0.0 373 4
28 591 12
RF RF
\W \W
W W

XC

XC

Jump Elapsed

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
40.0
E

04:56
04:56
04:55
05:25
05:24
04:43
05:03
05:00
05:02
04:49
06:09

E

XC
Time
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
14.8
E

Final
Score

30.0
30.5
32.0
42.3
43.8
50.5
54.8
61.0
63.8
66.0
92.1

E

Final
Place

1
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Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

OE Open Entry
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
52  Carolyn Pass Cormier Xena Warrior 31.0 1 0.0 0.0 31.0 1 0.0 05:10 0.0 31.0 1
67  Stuart Black Grenfell 40.3 4 4.0 0.0 443 3 0.0 04:50 1.0 453 2
65 Maddy Luker Enigmatic 46.3 6 4.0 0.0 503 5 0.0 04:56 0.0 503 3
66  Jamie Kellock Phoebe Buffay 49.0 7 8.0 0.0 57.0 7 0.0 05:14 0.0 57.0 4
62 Lindsay Beer-Drury Rubies Finest 38.5 3 0.0 0.0 385 2 20.0 05:42 40 625 5
63  Justin Ridgewell Vail 34.3 2 120 0.0 46.3 4 20.0 05:30 0.0 66.3 6
60 Erin Holzscherer Auburn Valley 42.3 5 120 0.0 543 6 0.0 04:26 25.0 79.3 7



Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

JPE-A Junior Pre-Entry A
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
68  Tyler Goetz Pushing the Limit 30.8 1 0.0 0.0 30.8 1 0.0 03:30 0.0 30.8 1
80  Georgia Bunting Pretty Boy Floyd 35.0 7 0.0 0.0 35.0 3 0.0 03:19 0.0 35.0 2
72 Nicola MacLeod Flash of Brilliance 36.1 8 0.0 0.0 361 5 0.0 03:33 0.0 361 3
76 Ella Thorne Lady Jane 31.4 2 4.0 00 354 4 0.0 03:44 1.6 37.0 4
69 Haley Williams With Absolute Faith 34.4 5 4.0 0.0 384 8 0.0 03:20 0.0 384 5
73 Hayley Selby Spottswoode 34.7 6 0.0 0.0 347 2 0.0 04:06 104 451 6
70 Peyton Phoenix Wasted 48.3 9 4.0 20 543 9 0.0 03:28 0.0 543 7
74  Olivia Adams Faolin Ruadh 32.8 3-T 4.0 0.0 36.8 6-T TE TE TE TE
78  Ava Mundt Mr Jack Frost 32.8 3-T 4.0 0.0 36.8 6-T TE TE TE TE



Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

JPE-B Junior Pre-Entry B
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
86 Lauren Davies Apple Pie 31.1 2 0.0 00 311 2 0.0 03:21 00 311 1
90  Alexzandra Cairns Almost Spotless 32.2 3 0.0 0.0 322 3 0.0 03:35 0.0 322 2
94 Devyn Sadlon Southern Charm 33.1 5 4.0 00 371 6 0.0 03:50 40 411 3
91 Chloe Di Monte Diva 38.1 9 4.0 0.0 421 7 0.0 03:29 0.0 421 4
95  Addilyn Rolph Fighting Iris 37.2 8 4.0 3.2 444 8 0.0 03:48 3.2 476 5
89  Julia DeSario Spun Gold 32.8 4 0.0 0.0 328 4 20.0 03:39 0.0 528 6
84 Nella Ciavatta Tanner 26.4 1 4.0 0.0 304 1 20.0 03:46 24 528 7
88 Gabiriela Cruz Bold in Black 36.9 7 0.0 0.0 36.9 5 20.0 03:37 0.0 56.9 8
98 Maisie Molle Lightning My Queen 34.7 6 120 212 679 9 E E E E



Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)

OPE-A Open Pre-Entry A
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
81  Allyson Bourke Maserati One 35.6 2 0.0 0.0 356 1 0.0 03:20 0.0 356 1
75  Ashley Burr Kumasi 32.8 1 4.0 0.0 36.8 3 0.0 03:28 0.0 36.8 2
79 Meagan Maloney Pyxis Av Drommarna 36.4 3 0.0 0.0 364 2 0.0 03:42 0.8 37.2 3
85  Tracey Charleson Breesee Avenue 41.9 4 4.0 0.0 459 6 0.0 03:27 0.0 459 4
87 Meredith Finch Vindication 43.6 6-T 0.0 0.0 436 4-T 0.0 04:07 108 544 5
83 Rebecca Novia Headlights 42.5 5 8.0 0.0 505 7 20.0 04:11 124 829 6
71 Kelsey Weening Quascade E

77 Katie Willoughby Now or Never 43.6 6-T 0.0 0.0 436 4-T TE TE TE TE



OPE-B

#

102
92
99
100
96
104
103
97
93
101

Rider

Nobuko Fujita

Calie Adamson
Kristin Dalziel
Isabelle Thamm
Nardine Oakes
Valerie Stibbard
Krystin Anderson
Martina Sagermann
Caileigh Dauphinais
Tammy Marcinko

Horse

Toasted Marshmallow
Letterkenny
Bailey's Ring
Sophisticated Lady
Luck of The Draw

| Love Blondes
Iconic TE

Lily

This is How We Roll
Pop Tart

Dress To Date

Score
40.0

43.9
47.2
42.5
50.8
43.9
41.9
33.6
44.4
43.1

Place

2
6-T
9

4
10
6-

g 0o~ w -

Stad
Jump

4.0
4.0
0.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
12.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 440 2
0.0 47.9 6
0.0 47.2 5
0.0 505 7
0.0 58.8 10
0.0 519 8
0.0 539 9
0.0 45.6 4
0.0 44.4 3
0.0 431 1

XC

Glenarden Farms Horse Trials (Oct. 2, 2021)
Open Pre-Entry B

XC

Jump Elapsed

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
60.0
RF
TE

03:29
03:30
03:47
03:45
03:57
03:36
03:40
04:20

RF

TE

XC
Time
0.0
0.0
2.8
2.0
6.8
0.0
0.0
16.0
RF
TE

Final
Score

44.0
47.9
50.0
52.5
65.6
71.9
73.9
121.6
RF
TE

Final
Place

1
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